1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 9581	4	;:T	Area: Bros:	1 298B4	
Site Address: 5539 MODDISON AV SA	AC		ub-Type:		
Parcel No: 005-0153-025		Hous	ing (Y/N)	: N	
FRAZIER CONSTRUCTION,INC 0 18 BUSINESS PARK WAY 5	<u>DWNER</u> DKANE STEPHEN 1539 MODDISON AVE BACRAMENTO, CA 95819	ARCH	<u>IITECT</u>		
Nature of Work: 382 SQ FT ADDITION		FR, & REMODEL	EXISTIN	G BATHR	M & MAST
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: 1 here the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C	eby affirm under penalty of perjury t (2).	hat there is a construction	lending agend	cy for the perfo	ormance of
Lender's Name	Lender'sAddress_	-			
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATIO (commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Busi License Class License Number 541041	iness and Professions Code and my	of perjury that and license is in full forward or Signature	effect.	provisions of	Chapter 9
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereby reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such p License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000 basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section hundred dollars (\$500.00);	ecity or county which requires a perropermit to file a signed statement that lead to of Division 8 of the Business and	nit to construct, alter, imp ne or she is licensed pursu Professions Code) or that	rove, demolisi ant to the prov he or she is e	n, or repair an visions of the (xempt therefro	ontractors and the
I, as a owner of the property, or my employees wistale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Cowho does such work himself or herself or through his/her he building or improvement is sold within one year of cohe purpose of sale.) I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contra	contractors License Law does not apper own employees, provided that such ompletion, the owner-builder will have the work with licensed contractors to expense.	onstruct the project (Sec.	y who builds of ended or offe hat he/she did 7044, Busines	or improves the red for sale. I not build or in ss and Profess:	ereon, and f, however, nprove for ions Code:
The Contractors License Law docs not apply to an owner licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law).	of property who builds or improves	thereon, and who contrac	s for such pro	ojects with a co	ontractor(s)
00101	PC for this reason:				
IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applica measurements and locations shown on the application o private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited lo improvement or the violation of any private agreement rel	or accompanying drawings and that occations for such improvements. The	the improvement to be co	onstructed doe	es not violate	any law or
I certify that I have read this application and state that all building construction and herby authorize representative(s		mply with all city and cour mentioned property for in		s and state law oses.	s relating to
	CITY	OF 200°	1		
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATI I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to performance of work for which the permit is issued.	ION: I bereny attirm under behaliv	OF DOMERNA CONSTITUTE TO HO	willy ucclaran	ons: f the Labor Co	de, for the
have and will maintain workers' compensation in this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance	nsurance, as required by Section 370	00 of the Labor Code, for	the performar	nce of the wor	k for which
Carrier STATE FUND	Policy Number 162:	5038	Exp Date	02/01/2006	
(This section need not be completed if the permit in not employ any person in any manner so as to become su workers' compensation provisions of Section 3700 of the	ubject to the workers' compensation J	aws of California and agre	k for which the that if I sho	nis permit is is ould become so	sued, Ishall object to the
Date Will, 2005 App	olicant Signature	elge 4-7	130	,	
WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S C CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR I	O ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND	DOLLARS (\$100,000)	IN ADDITIC	ON TO THE	OYER TO COST OF

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

Permit No: 0502701

Insp Area:

Department of Planning and Development Building Inspection Division

0502701

Grading and Erosion Control Questionaire

To be completed for all residential new construction and additions

PART I (To be o	completed by applicant)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Site Address 55	59 Moddison AVE	A.P.N.
Applicant Information		Project Information (Check One)
	PHEN O'KANE	Single Family Dwelling
Address 5539	moddison Ave	Duplex
- Section), CA 95819	Triplex
Phone 186-	<u> </u>	Deep Lot Development
PART II (To be o	completed by the applicant when the proje	ect is not a part of a larger subdivision)
Are there existing stru	ctures on site?	AY IN
Does the site front on	a paved road?	X Y N*
Is the site higher than	the crown of adjacent road?	X Y X ·
Is the proposed building	g site higher than the back of the sidewal	ik or currb? X Y - 2N *
Describe existing from	tage improvements along road.	
Ditch *	Curb and Gutter	Curb, Gutter, and Sidewalk
The direction of drains	· —	
Front to Rear	Rear to Front lrain across this parcel?	Side to Side *
	•	□ Y * ⊠, N
	existing low area or drainage swale?	Ŭ Y * ₩ N
Will construction requi	/ -	
- How mad - How mad		Depth
		Depth
Has building site been	previously been filled?	∐ Y * ⊠ N
Will existing drainage	be re-routed?	□ Y * ⊠ N
Do you plan to constru	ct or modify culverts or drainage ditches?	7 🗍 Y* 🕅 N
Print Name -ve	LYN FraziER	Title CONTVACTOR
Signature Ciel	low to a .	
- (2) 0 ss	Owner or Comments	1 Jan 11/1/2 4 , 3085
PART III (To be co	completed by staff)	Fy DHAINAGE to STREET
	De grane supo de cavillon	
Section of the second section in the second		PARTIES OF STANDARD SECTION
	 Construction of the construction of the construction	
	zali elizappotemio pidrimegli espiracia	ESIAE SECERA ETTII (VOI)
The state of the s		
Subarcista (1986)		
Liver his an approv	verice and sediment control plan been	rprovided participation of the second se
PRODUCTION OF		empresa e companya di anti-
of the State General	Parmickiol postice syzery 2001 Andie	
B grading and drains		
ニン・イン・バンス・クス・マス・マス・マス・スター アイ・カー・ファイン アイファイン アイア・アイ・アイ・アイ・アイ・アイ・アイ・アイ・アイ・アイ・アイ・アイ・アイ・	approval returned prior to permit using	
		VIRTUAL MARKETURE PROPERTY OF THE TOTAL
amilius ocanii 4	delicumento processione de la companiona	
		White Copy - Permit Jacket Yellow - Utilities
belguig.wkl	MICROFILM THIS DOCUMEN	Pink - Bldg. Div.
	05-02701	_

Department of Planning and Development Building Inspection Division

0502701

Grading and Erosion Control Questionaire

To be completed for all residential new construction and additions

PART I	(To be completed by applicant)		
Site Address	5539 Modelison HVE	A.P.N.	
Applicant Info	Stephen O'KANE 5539 MODDISON AVE ACTO, CA 95819	Project Information (Check One) Single Family Dwelling Duplex Triplex	
Phone	286-0400	Deep Lot Development	
PART II	(To be completed by the applicant when the pro-	eject is not a part of a larger subdivision)	_
	sting structures on site?	N D Y	
Does the site	front on a paved road?	⊠ Y □ N*	
Is the site high	her than the crown of adjacent road?	. 🔯 У 🔲 ूи•	
Describe exist Ditch The direction	ad building site higher than the back of the sidew ting frontage improvements along road. The contract of drainage on this site is: The contract of the back of the sidew than the back of the sidew that the back of the back of the sidew that the back of the	Curb, Gutter, and Sidewalk Side to Side *	
L	ent site drain across this parcel?	Y * N	
Does this site	have an existing low area or drainage swale?	□ ү• 🗟 и	
Will construct	tion require cut or fill on site? / (*>50F13 or		
	How much cut?	Depth Depth	
Has building s	site been previously been filled?	Y + ⊠ N	
Will existing	drainage be re-routed?	□ Y* Ø N	
Do you plan to	o construct or modify culverts or drainage ditch	cs? Y* N	
Print Name	EVELYN FIGZIER	Title CONTractor	
Signature	sielyn Frain	Date MAR 21, 2003	
PART III	(To be completed by staff)	cuty Dunaga to stace t	
Who solite is	reas of heavy subjection (
r ligelia	rain, pe <u>empr</u> ajoonal Forten meesim		
70.70	ggga desydralisə jöytənik yizdilədi besiyedi	and Ship emphy employed:	
S Called Sacron			
	narry well a name and sellment control plan be the sell sell sell sell sell sell sell se		D
	GEENE CHIENOLOGIC SYPHEND		
	in magazina kang kang kang kang kang kang kang ka		数
Approved by A			
Building	And the contract of the contraction of the contract	All profession semble best Garden stratistical profession and a second s	
Consultant Confession		White Copy - Permy Jacket	T. S.
inignig.wk!	MICROFILM THIS DOCUM	ENT 3/3/05 Yellow - Utilities Pink - Bldg. Div.	
	65-62701		



DATE: FEB 28, 2005

CITY OF SACRAMENTO DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DIVISION

FAXED PERMIT APPLICATION (certain restrictions apply)

Fax # 916-264-1901

Note: Work started before a Building Permit is issued will be subject to quad fee

Faxed request must be received in this office by 3:00 p.m. to be processed the following work day.
Note: Contractors must have a current certificate of Worker's Compensation Insurance.

X RESIDENTIAL APARTMENTS (4+ units per building) JOB ADDRESS: 55 39 MODDISON AVE SACTO 958/ BINT # NATURE OF REQUEST: City/State/Zip: SACRAMENTO, CA 95-819 Property Owner STEPHEN O'KANG Address: 9539 MODDISON AVE CONTACT PERSON: IN ORDER TO PROCESS THIS REQUEST, ALL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION MUST BE PROVIDED: Indicate from the selections below & provide details under description of work. COMMERCIAL (timited) □ CONTACT PHONE: 381-9484 City/State/Zip: SACKAMENTO CA 9582 & Phone: 381-9484 FAX: 381-9488 Contractor: FRAZIEK CONSTENTALicense # 54104 Address: 18 BUSINESS PARIC WAY ☐ CONTRACT PRICE \$

). 	DESCRIPTION OF WORK.
	Design Review approval may be required in certain areas.	Design Review approval may be required for rooftop units.	
	Note:	Note:	required in certain areas.
C Re-plumb D Water D Waste		Cut-in: \$	Note: Design Review approved may be
[] Gas Line Replacement	(Describe locations below)	Value of duct work:: Equipment: \$	(L stucco
Sewer Service Replacement	DRY ROT OR TERMITE	below)	0 vinyl
Water Service Replacement		Other (describe	D T-111
[] Re-wire		unit to gas.	SIDING
New electric circuits	☐ New	Cut-in	
Electric Service Change # amps	Change-out Electric to Gas	Package Split system Roof mount	# STO RICS: #SQUARES Material:
MINOR PLUMBING (residential ONLY)	(residential ONLY) GAS ELECTRIC	(residential ONLY) CHANGE-OUT NEW	RESHEET GARACE
This is now.	WATER HEATER	☐ HVAC INSTALLATIONS	REROOF (excluding tile)
	MINOR ELECTRIC and/or MINOR PLUMBING (residential ONLY) Electric Service Change # amps New electric circuits Re-wire Water Service Replacement Sewer Service Replacement Gas Line Replacement Re-plumb Water D Waste	ATER HEATER sidential ONLY) AS	HVAC INSTALLATIONS (residential ONLY) CHANGE-OUT NEW GAS ELECTRIC Change-out Electric to Gas Relocate New Change-out Residential ONLY) CHANGE-OUT NEW GAS ELECTRIC Change-out Electric to Gas Relocate New Change-out Relocate Re

City of Sacramento Planning Division PLANNING REVIEW FOR BUILDING PERMIT SUBMITTAL

	APN: 005-0153-025							
	ADDRESS: 5539 MODDISON AVE							
D	DRPB AREA / PUD / SPD: CITY WIDE							
E.	EXISTING LAND USE: SINGLE STORY RSF WITH ATTACHED GARAGE							
P	PROPOSED USE: 382 SQ FT ADDITION TO REAR OF EXISTING RSF							
P	PLANNING STAFF WILL CHECK ONE OR MORE OF THE ITEMS BELOW:							
1	Planning review is NOT required.							
		Use is NOT allowed; applicant CANN	OT su	bmit for plan c	heck			
		Requires APPLICATION(s): PC		ZA IR		ER	DR	PB
	Required Planning application must be submitted before project can be submitted for plan check.							
	Application(s) IN PROGRESS:							
	Applicant may submit for concurrent building permit plan check, at applicant's risk. Building Division must check with Planning staff and/or SITE before issuing building permit.							
	Application(s) COMPLETED:							
	Building permit must conform to approved plans and comply with all conditions of approval. Do NOT issue building permit prior to end of 10 day appeal period.							
	XX Plans may be submitted for plan check. Plan checker(s) shall confirm compliance with Zoning Ordinance requirements and all applicable development standards prior to issuance of building permit.							
	XX Meets setback & lot coverage requirements as shown on site plan provided.							
	XX Plans to be submitted have been stamped/signed by Planning counter staff.							
	Route to SITE for plan check and inspection.							
	Preliminary review ONLY; the information on this form must be reviewed again and confirmed at the time of building permit submittal.							
	COMMENTS: LOT AREA = 6550 (METROSCAN) EXISTING FOOTPRINT = 1588 + PROPOSED 382 =							
	1970 / 6550 = 30% TOTAL LOT COVERAGE. MEETS ALL SETBACK AND LOT COVERAGE REQUIREMENTS. NO ADDITIONAL PLANNING ENITITLEMENTS REQUIRED. NO DESIGN REVIEW							
	APPROVAL REQUIRED. ALL MATERIALS AND COLORS TO MATCH EXISTING.							
-	DATE: 02/28/05 BY: Bonnie Surgeon							